
 

 

 

 

     Academic Calendar 

2025-2026 
 

Study Abroad 
 

Fall Semester 2025 

Dormitory Check-in (Study Abroad) October 26, 2025 

Study Abroad Semester 
October 20, 2025 –- January 22, 2026    

Study Abroad Opening Event (Orientation) TBD 

Language Studies Semester  
October 21, 2025 - January 15, 2026 
 
  

Dormitory Check-out (Study Abroad) January 22, 2026  

 Rabin Memorial Ceremony on campus - No classes 12-14 November 3, 2025 (Monday) 

 Christmas Vacation - University Closed December 25, 2025 (Thursday) 

Hanukah Vacation - University Closed December 21, 2025 (Sunday) 

 
Winter 2026 

Online Intensive Hebrew Ulpan February 2 – February 26, 2026 

 
Spring Semester 2026 

Dormitory Check-in (Study Abroad) March 8, 2026 (Sunday) 

Study Abroad Semester March 9 - June 18, 2026 

Study Abroad Opening Event (Orientation) March 9, 2026 

 Language Studies Semester March 10 - June 18, 2026 

Dormitory Check-out (Study Abroad) June 18, 2026 

 Purim Holiday – University Closed March 3, 2026 (Tuesday) 

Passover Vacation – University Closed March 29 – April 8, 2026 

Yom HaShoah Ceremony on campus– No classes 10-12 April 14, 2026 (Tuesday) 

Memorial Day Ceremony on campus – No classes 12-14 April 20, 2026 (Monday) 

Memorial Day and Independence Day - University Closed April 21 – April 22, 2026 (Tuesday-
Wednesday) 

Shavuot Holiday - University Closed May 21-22, 2026 (Thursday-Friday) 

 
Summer Semester 2026 

Dormitory Check-in (Hebrew Language Program) July 12, 2026 (Sunday) 

Hebrew Language Program July 13 – August 6, 2026   

Hebrew Language Program Check-Out August 6, 2026 (Thursday) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


